
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2.3.2014 14:38 - Page 1

Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 24 Women, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 12:25 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years

1. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.85 295 37.99 42.57 43.78 42.51
2. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:51.37 272 39.00 48.03 44.54 39.80
3. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:12.60 192 42.09 53.29 49.04 48.18
4. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:20.13 171 42.18 53.75 52.93 51.27
5. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 03 Tent 3:46.63 118 48.22 1:01.35 58.89 58.17

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Vesna 03 Tent 1:06.10 1:01.93 1:07.16

12 years

1. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.32 404 34.49 38.40 39.15 38.28
2. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Tent 2:32.08 390 36.49 38.26 38.82 38.51
3. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.79 356 36.59 40.69 41.61 37.90
4. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.90 306 36.29 42.03 43.86 42.72
5. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.22 273 39.03 43.41 45.51 43.27
6. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:54.37 259 38.54 1:08.72 22.21 44.90
7. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.60 258 41.50 41.67 46.91 44.52
8. ISAILOVIC, Valentina 02 Tent 3:03.17 223 36.73 46.22 52.18 48.04
9. MARIC, Anastasija 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:49.73 113 47.58 1:01.71 1:02.66 57.78

13 years

1. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:27.34 429 34.23 37.98 38.94 36.19
2. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:34.80 370 33.75 39.81 41.59 39.65
3. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.09 316 37.88 51.74 33.64 39.83
4. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.37 282 37.45 43.53 45.15 43.24
5. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.92 261 38.16 44.57 45.45 45.74
6. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.15 247 40.65 44.98 47.15 44.37
7. BOZIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki Klub Vizura 3:08.96 203 41.21 47.21 51.07 49.47

DSQ DESPOTOVIC, Jovana 01 Tent 41.58 1:06.57 44.07

14 years

1. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:22.22 477 31.61 35.65 37.60 37.36
2. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 2:22.73 472 33.13 36.12 37.47 36.01
3. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.02 423 34.06 41.14 35.46 37.36
4. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.55 419 34.17 38.45 38.83 37.10
5. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.18 389 35.41 36.82 40.55 39.40
6. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:33.97 376 33.64 39.10 55.88 25.35

15 years

1. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 2:36.35 359 35.75 40.66 42.39 37.55
2. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.17 193 39.93 46.41 52.45 53.38
3. ZARIC, Milena 99 Tent 4:13.27 84 51.94 1:28.54 47.06 1:05.73

16 years

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 2:09.17 637 29.70 32.09 33.46 33.92

17 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.84 524 32.33 35.03 35.02 35.46

18 years and older

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:03.85 723 29.35 31.13 31.75 31.62
2. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:25.10 449 32.97 36.74 38.47 36.92
3. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 2:31.19 397 32.73 37.14 40.24 41.08
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Event 24, Women, 200m Freestyle

11 years and older

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:03.85 723 29.35 31.13 31.75 31.62
2. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 2:09.17 637 29.70 32.09 33.46 33.92
3. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.84 524 32.33 35.03 35.02 35.46
4. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:22.22 477 31.61 35.65 37.60 37.36
5. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 2:22.73 472 33.13 36.12 37.47 36.01
6. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:25.10 449 32.97 36.74 38.47 36.92
7. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:27.34 429 34.23 37.98 38.94 36.19
8. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.02 423 34.06 41.14 35.46 37.36
9. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.55 419 34.17 38.45 38.83 37.10

10. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.32 404 34.49 38.40 39.15 38.28
11. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 2:31.19 397 32.73 37.14 40.24 41.08
12. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Tent 2:32.08 390 36.49 38.26 38.82 38.51
13. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.18 389 35.41 36.82 40.55 39.40
14. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:33.97 376 33.64 39.10 55.88 25.35
15. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C2:34.80 370 33.75 39.81 41.59 39.65
16. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 2:36.35 359 35.75 40.66 42.39 37.55
17. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.79 356 36.59 40.69 41.61 37.90
18. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:43.09 316 37.88 51.74 33.64 39.83
19. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.90 306 36.29 42.03 43.86 42.72
20. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.85 295 37.99 42.57 43.78 42.51
21. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.37 282 37.45 43.53 45.15 43.24
22. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.22 273 39.03 43.41 45.51 43.27
23. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:51.37 272 39.00 48.03 44.54 39.80
24. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.92 261 38.16 44.57 45.45 45.74
25. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:54.37 259 38.54 1:08.72 22.21 44.90
26. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.60 258 41.50 41.67 46.91 44.52
27. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.15 247 40.65 44.98 47.15 44.37
28. ISAILOVIC, Valentina 02 Tent 3:03.17 223 36.73 46.22 52.18 48.04
29. BOZIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki Klub Vizura 3:08.96 203 41.21 47.21 51.07 49.47
30. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.17 193 39.93 46.41 52.45 53.38
31. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:12.60 192 42.09 53.29 49.04 48.18
32. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:20.13 171 42.18 53.75 52.93 51.27
33. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 03 Tent 3:46.63 118 48.22 1:01.35 58.89 58.17
34. MARIC, Anastasija 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:49.73 113 47.58 1:01.71 1:02.66 57.78
35. ZARIC, Milena 99 Tent 4:13.27 84 51.94 1:28.54 47.06 1:05.73

DSQ DESPOTOVIC, Jovana 01 Tent 41.58 1:06.57 44.07
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Vesna 03 Tent 1:06.10 1:01.93 1:07.16


